

LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED

CIN : L55100GJ1985PLC008264

Date: August 06, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Service,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code – 530065

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement copy of Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper advertisements copy of Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 of the Company published in Financial Express in English and Gujarati Edition in terms of Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED

NEHA PRAJAPATI
Company Secretary



Encl.: As above.

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income	41235.55	45648.50	42622.73	176395.97
Profit before Interest, Depreciation and Tax (PBITD)	6146.96	6474.36	5710.23	24090.41
Net Profit before Tax and exceptional items	2634.80	2904.53	2306.40	9911.05
Net Profit before Tax and after exceptional items	2634.80	2904.53	2306.40	9911.05
Net Profit after Tax	1706.30	1727.88	1469.44	5971.66
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	1726.25	1717.50	1486.02	5951.90
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73
Other Equity	-	-	-	7841.197
Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	6.21	6.29	5.34	21.72

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.mangalamcement.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 5th August, 2024 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Chairman
DIN: 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 5th August, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	June 30, 2024		June 30, 2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income	74197.72	68310.05	29097.185	
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	1759.70	4560.94	12051.23	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1759.70	4560.94	12099.90	
Net Profit for the period after tax	1343.85	3394.53	8906.10	
Profit for the Period from Discontinued Operation	-	-	(20.99)	
Profit for the Period	1343.85	3394.53	8885.11	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1382.25	3419.79	9038.74	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8746.85	8746.85	8746.85	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	85832.18	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) for continuing operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted	1.54	3.88	10.18	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) for discontinued operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	-	-	(0.02)	
Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (For Continued & Discontinued Operations) (Not Annualised) Basic and Diluted:	1.54	3.88	10.16	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for said quarter ended June 30, 2024 is available on the website of the Company as also the Stock Exchanges as detailed below.

Company's website: http://vrlgroup.in/vrl_investor_desk.aspx?display=finance_q_results
BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com
National Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.nseindia.com

Notes:

- The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (amended) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
- The Company has, during the current quarter, sold an immovable property (comprising land and building) to a promoter group company, for a sale consideration amounting to ₹1,488.00 lakhs. The profit before tax on the sale, amounting to ₹1,136.77 lakhs, has been accounted under Other Income in the Financial Results.
- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 5th August 2024. There are no qualifications in the review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED
Sd/-
Vijay Sankeshwar
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00217714

Place : Hubballi
Date : August 5, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	June 30, 2024		June 30, 2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income	74197.72	68310.05	29097.185	
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	1759.70	4560.94	12051.23	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1759.70	4560.94	12099.90	
Net Profit for the period after tax	1343.85	3394.53	8906.10	
Profit for the Period from Discontinued Operation	-	-	(20.99)	
Profit for the Period	1343.85	3394.53	8885.11	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1382.25	3419.79	9038.74	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8746.85	8746.85	8746.85	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	85832.18	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) for continuing operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted	1.54	3.88	10.18	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) for discontinued operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	-	-	(0.02)	
Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (For Continued & Discontinued Operations) (Not Annualised) Basic and Diluted:	1.54	3.88	10.16	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for said quarter ended June 30, 2024 is available on the website of the Company as also the Stock Exchanges as detailed below.

Company's website: http://vrlgroup.in/vrl_investor_desk.aspx?display=finance_q_results
BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com
National Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.nseindia.com

Notes:

- The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (amended) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
- The Company has, during the current quarter, sold an immovable property (comprising land and building) to a promoter group company, for a sale consideration amounting to ₹1,488.00 lakhs. The profit before tax on the sale, amounting to ₹1,136.77 lakhs, has been accounted under Other Income in the Financial Results.
- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 5th August 2024. There are no qualifications in the review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED
Sd/-
Vijay Sankeshwar
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00217714

Place : Hubballi
Date : August 5, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-24
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	39,559.94	42,050.50	36,300.32	1,51,314.11	55,770.96	50,780.26	45,884.04	1,85,750.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,322.59	9,128.36	6,213.27	27,451.93	7,367.66	9,574.73	6,397.59	30,048.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,322.59	9,128.36	6,213.27	27,451.93	7,367.66	9,574.73	6,397.59	30,048.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,714.43	6,301.97	4,763.27	20,064.54	5,545.35	6,525.00	4,709.33	21,689.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,691.27	6,190.60	4,879.94	20,077.85	5,593.69	6,436.00	5,097.33	21,644.76
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	1,57,614.59	-	-	-	1,71,172.31
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	1,62,145.89	-	-	-	1,75,703.61
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	5.20	6.95	5.26	22.14	6.12	7.20	5.20	23.93
	2. Diluted:	5.20	6.95	5.26	22.14	6.12	7.20	5.20	23.93

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. www.aarti-pharmalabs.com
- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The above results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 5th August, 2024.
- The Company has identified only one segment i.e. Pharmaceuticals as reporting segment based on the information reviewed by Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM).
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.

For AARTI PHARMALABS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hetal Gogri Gala
Vice Chairperson & Managing Director
DIN: 0005499

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 5, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income	168.21	769.63	164.35	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.13	45.60	3.02	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.13	45.60	3.02	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.87	49.02	10.19	
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.87	49.10	10.19	
Equity Share Capital	747.00	747.00	747.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	(192.36)	-	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	0.03	0.66	0.14	
2. Diluted:	0.03	0.66	0.14	

Notes:

The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com & on the Company's Website viz. www.lordshwar.com.

For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHENDRA BANSAI
Managing Director (DIN: 00086343)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 06, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total income from operations (net)	8.62	9.20	35.14	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	4.48	8.12	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	4.48	8.12	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	4.48	6.07	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.17	4.48	6.07	
Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75	24.75	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.01	1.81	2.45	
Diluted:	0.01	1.81	2.45	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.colamcommercial.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RAJESH PRAJAPATI
DIRECTOR
DIN: 08251452

Place : Kolkata
Date : August 2 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30-Jun-2024		30-Jun-2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	8.62	9.20	35.14	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	4.48	8.12	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	4.48	8.12	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	4.48	6.07	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.17	4.48	6.07	
6	Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75	24.75	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic:	0.01	1.81	2.45	
	Diluted:	0.01	1.81	2.45	

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.colamcommercial.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RAJESH PRAJAPATI
DIRECTOR
DIN: 08251452

Place : Kolkata
Date : August 2 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-24
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	39,559.94	42,050.50	36,300.32	1,51,314.11	55,770.96	50,780.26	45,884.04	1,85,750.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,322.59	9,128.36	6,213.27	27,451.93	7,367.66	9,574.73	6,397.59	30,048.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,322.59	9,128.36	6,213.27	27,451.93	7,367.66	9,574.73	6,397.59	30,048.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,714.43	6,301.97	4,763.27	20,064.54	5,545.35	6,525.00	4,709.33	21,689.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,691.27	6,190.60	4,879.94	20,077.85	5,593.69	6,436.00	5,097.33	21,644.76
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30	4,531.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	1,57,614.59	-	-	-	1,71,172.31
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	1,62,145.89	-	-	-	1,75,703.61
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	5.20	6.95	5.26	22.14	6.12	7.20	5.20	23.93
	2. Diluted:	5.20	6.95	5.26	22.14	6.12	7.20	5.20	23.93

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. www.aarti-pharmalabs.com
- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The above results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 5th August, 2024.
- The Company has identified only one segment i.e. Pharmaceuticals as reporting segment based on the information reviewed by Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM).
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.

For AARTI PHARMALABS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hetal Gogri Gala
Vice Chairperson & Managing Director
DIN: 0005499

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 5, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income	168.21	769.63	164.35	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.13	45.60	3.02	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.13	45.60	3.02	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.87	49.02	10.19	
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.87	49.10	10.19	
Equity Share Capital	747.00	747.00	747.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	(192.36)	-	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	0.03	0.66	0.14	
2. Diluted:	0.03	0.66	0.14	

NOTICE OF THE 1ST ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND BOOK CLOSURE

1. Notice is hereby given that the First Annual General Meeting (1st AGM) of the Members of the Company will be convened on Tuesday, the 27th day of August, 2024 at 04:00 P.M. at its Registered Office at 9th and 10th Floor, Amar Synergy, 12B, Sadhu Vaswani Road, Pune, Maharashtra - 411001. Pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, the Register of Members, Debenture holders and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from the 21st day of August, 2024 to 27th day of August, 2024 (both days inclusive).

2. The Notice of the 1st AGM and the Annual Report of the Company including the financial statements for the financial year ended 31st March, 2024 ("Annual Report") has been sent to all those Members and other stakeholders, whose email addresses are registered with the Company or with the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, namely, Link Intime India Private Limited ("RTA") or with their respective Depository Participants ("Depository").

3. The Notice of the 1st AGM and the Annual Report of the Company have been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.acilchem.com. The Notice and the Annual Report of the Company can also be accessed from the website of the Stock Exchange, i.e., BSE Limited (BSE) at

લોડેજ ઇમ્પર હોલ્સ લીમિટેડ			
૨૭, ઓ.સી.ટી. રોડ, સયાજી ગાર્ડન પાર્ક, કાંધિયા ડાહ્યા, બુનીવસી સીટી રોડ, વડોદરા, ગુજરાત, ૩૯૦૦૦૨ ટેલિ: ૦૨૬૫ ૨૫૬૩૨૫૫ CIN: L55100GJ1999990000267 ઇમેઇલ: info@loideshwar.com, www.loideshwar.com ૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ પૂરા થતા વિષયક સુચના અને અધિકારીઓના નામો			
વિગતો	વિમાનિત સમ કોડ	વર્ણન અને કોડ	વિમાનિત સમ કોડ
	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪ (અભ્યાસકાળ)	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪ (ઓર્ડર)	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩ (અભ્યાસકાળ)
૧ કામગીરીથી કુલ આવક	૧૬૮.૨૧	૭૬૯.૬૩	૧૬૪.૩૫
૨ સમગ્રગામા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન)/(કરવેરા અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ ખર્ચો)	૯.૧૩	૪૫.૬૦	૩.૦૨
૩ સમગ્રગામા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન)/(કરવેરા ખર્ચો (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ ખર્ચો))	૯.૧૩	૪૫.૬૦	૩.૦૨
૪ સમગ્રગામા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) કર માટે (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ ખર્ચો)	૧.૮૭	૪૯.૦૩	૧૦.૧૮
૫ કુલ વ્યાજ આવક સમગ્રગામા માટે (કર ખાતે) અને અન્ય વ્યાજ આવક (કર ખાતે)	૧.૮૭	૪૯.૧૦	૧૦.૧૮
૬ ટ્રિફ્ટી સેવ પૂરી	૭૪૭.૦૦	૭૪૭.૦૦	૭૪૭.૦૦
૭ અનામત (પુન:મુખ્યાંકન વિવાદ દરમિયાન તરીકે પાછલા બેલેન્સ શીટમાં બતાવ્યા પ્રમાણે)	--	(૧૮૨.૩૬)	--
૮ સેન્ટ્રલ આવક (કર ખાતે)	૦.૦૩	૦.૬૬	૦.૧૪
૧. મૂળભૂત	૦.૦૩	૦.૬૬	૦.૧૪
૨. અભેદ	૦.૦૩	૦.૬૬	૦.૧૪

નોંધ: ઉપરોક્ત ઉદારા સંખ્યા (વિવિધ ઓપરેશન અને ડિસકોન્ટ્રોલ ડિવિઝન) નામો ૨૦૧૫ના નિયમ ૩૩ મુજબ સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જમાં દાખલ કરેલ ૩૦મી જૂન ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ વિમાનિત કરવા ના અને અન-એડિટ નામોના પુસ્તિકામાં દર્શાવેલ છે. આ પુસ્તિકામાં સંપૂર્ણ સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જની રેકર્ડિંગ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.loideshwar.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

લોડેજ ઇમ્પર હોલ્સ લીમિટેડ વતી, સડી પુબ્લિક રીલેશન ઓફિસ (DIN: ૦૦૮૬૩૩૪)

સ્થાન : મુંબઈ તારીખ : ૬ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૪

ADVAYA CHEMICAL
Advaya Chemical Industries Limited
 Registered Office: 9th and 10th Floor, Amar Synergy, 12B, Sadhu Vaswani Road, Pune-411001, Maharashtra, India
 Branch Office: 31 Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata: 700001, West Bengal, India
 Tel: +91 20 6609 0000, Fax: +91 20 2605 3396
 CIN: U20299PN2024PLC227198
 E-mail: p.cbi.investor@prsp.in, Web: www.acilchem.com

NOTICE OF THE 1ST ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND BOOK CLOSURE

1. Notice is hereby given that the First Annual General Meeting (1st AGM) of the Members of the Company will be convened on Tuesday, the 27th day of August, 2024 at 04:00 P.M. at its Registered Office at 9th and 10th Floor, Amar Synergy, 12B, Sadhu Vaswani Road, Pune, Maharashtra - 411001. Pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, the Register of Members, Debenture holders and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from the 21st day of August, 2024 to 27th day of August, 2024 (both days inclusive).

2. The Notice of the 1st AGM and the Annual Report of the Company including the financial statements for the financial year ended 31st March, 2024 ("Annual Report") has been sent to all those Members and other stakeholders, whose email addresses are registered with the Company or with the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, namely, Link Intime India Private Limited ("RTA") or with their respective Depository Participants ("Depository").

3. The Notice of the 1st AGM and the Annual Report of the Company have been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.acilchem.com. The Notice and the Annual Report of the Company can also be accessed from the website of the Stock Exchange, i.e., BSE Limited (BSE) at www.bseindia.com.

The above-mentioned information is being issued for the information and benefit of all the Members and other stakeholders of the Company and is in compliance with the relevant circulars.

For Advaya Chemical Industries Limited
 Place: Kolkata
 Date : 05.08.2024
 Sangeeta Gupta
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

કેનરા બેંક Canara Bank
 કેનરા બેંક જામનગર કે.વી.સેડ શાખા : અંજારીયા ચોખ્ખા, પહેલો માળ, કે.વી.સેડ, જામનગર, ગુજરાત-૩૬૧૦૦૧

સાંકેતિક કલગ્યા નોટીસ

આથી, કેનરા બેંક ના નીચે નીચે સહી કરનાર અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ રીસ્ટ્રિક્ટેડ શેર ઓફ કાયનાસ્થિત એક્સપ્રેસ એન્ડ એન્ડોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ રીસ્ટ્રિક્ટેડ શેર (૨૦૨૨ નો ૫૪) તથા કલમ ૧૩ (૧૨) હેઠળ મળેલ સત્તાની રૂએ સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ (એન્ડોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમ ૨૦૦૨ અંતર્ગત નિયમ ૩ ને વેચાણ લઈને તા. ૧૬.૦૫.૨૦૨૪ના રોજ ડીમાન્ડ નોટીસ જારી કરીને શ્રી બીબીનાભાઈ બી. સંઘવી (ઉદારા) ને નોટીસમાં ઉલ્લેખિત તા. ૩૦.૦૪.૨૦૨૪ના રોજની બાકી લેણી રકમ રૂા. ૧,૪૮,૯૩૫.૮૯ (રૂપિયા એક લાખ અડતાલીસ હજાર નવસો પાંચાસ અને ચાઈસ સહી, આ માંગણી નોટીસ મળ્યાની તારીખથી ૬૦ દિવસની અંદર ભરવા જણાવેલ હતું.

ઉદારતા સરકાર રકમ સુકવ્યામાં નિષ્ફળ ગયેલ હોવાથી ઉદારતા અને જાહેર જનતાને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે સરકાર નિયમના કલમ ૧૩ (૪) અંતર્ગત અધિનિયમના નિયમ ૮ અને ૯ ને વેચાણ લેતા તે/ તેણી અધોસ્ત્રાવકો ૧ ઓગષ્ટ, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ નીચે જણાવેલ મિલકતો સાંકેતિક કલગ્યા લઈ લીધેલ છે.

સુરક્ષિત સંપત્તિને મુક્ત કરવા માટે ઉપલબ્ધ સમયાંતરે સંદર્ભમાં એક્ટની કલમ ૧૩ની પેટા કલમ (૮) ની જોગવાઈમાં ઉદારતાઓને ધ્યાનમાં લેવાનું જણાવવામાં આવે છે.

ઉદારતા ને વિશેષરૂપથી તથા જાહેર જનતાને આથી સરકાર મિલકત અંગે કોઈપણ જાતનો વ્યવહાર ન કરવાની ચેતવણી આપવામાં આવે છે. સરકાર મિલકતો અને કહેલો વ્યવહાર કેનરા બેંક, જામનગર કે.વી.સેડ શાખા ની તા. ૩૦.૦૪.૨૦૨૪ના રોજની બાકી લેણી રકમ રૂા. ૧,૪૮,૯૩૫.૮૯ (રૂપિયા એક લાખ અડતાલીસ હજાર નવસો પાંચાસ અને ચાઈસ સહીના બેગમાં) તા. ૦૧.૦૫.૨૦૨૪થી લેણ ખાતામાં લાગુ વધારાના વ્યાજ અને ચાઈસ સહીના બેગમાં આશિન રહેશે.

સ્થાવર મિલકતનું વર્ણન

બધા ભાગ અને અંશ સહિતની મિલકત : જે છે. તાલુકો જામનગર, મોહનનગર પાકે, જાડા ટી.પી., સ્ટ્રીમ ૧, એફ.પી. નં. ૬૬, ઇન્ડિયન/૧૭-૭૦૩, ફોટો નં. ૭૦૩, પ્રધાન મંત્રી ગૃહ આવાસ યોજના ઇન્ડિયન સ્ટ્રીમ મુજબ જામનગર એરિયા ડેવલોપમેન્ટ ઓથોરિટી (જાસા) એલોટેમેન્ટ એક્ટ મુજબ સાતમા માળ ખાતે સ્થિત છે. સર્વેક્ષણ નીચે મુજબ છે:

ઉદર : ૫૮૦૬ નં. ૧૬
 દક્ષિણ : ફોટો નં. ૭૦૪
 તારીખ : ૦૧.૦૮.૨૦૨૪
 સ્થળ : જામનગર

પૂર્વ : એફ.પી. નં. ૫૪-૨
 પશ્ચિમ : ફોટો નં. ૭૦૨
 સહી/- અધિકૃત અધિકારી, કેનરા બેંક

(આ નોટિસનું અંગ્રેજીમાંથી પ્રાદેશિક (ગુજરાતી) ભાષામાં અનુવાદ કરતી વખતે કોઈ સતિ થયેલ જણાવે તો અસલ અંગ્રેજી ભાષા જ માન્ય ગણાશે.)

કેનરા બેંક Canara Bank
 કેનરા બેંક અંજાર શાખા : પોલ્ટ નં. ૬૨૮, રીંગ રોડ, અંજાર, ૬૪૭-૩૦૧ ૧૧૦

સાંકેતિક કલગ્યા નોટીસ

આથી કેનરા બેંક ના નીચે સહી કરનાર અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ રીસ્ટ્રિક્ટેડ શેર ઓફ કાયનાસ્થિત એક્સપ્રેસ એન્ડ એન્ડોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ રીસ્ટ્રિક્ટેડ શેર (૨૦૨૨ નો ૫૪) તથા કલમ ૧૩ (૧૨) હેઠળ મળેલ સત્તાની રૂએ સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ (એન્ડોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમ ૨૦૦૨ અંતર્ગત નિયમ ૩ ને વેચાણ લઈને તા. ૨૪.૦૫.૨૦૨૪ના રોજ ડીમાન્ડ નોટીસ જારી કરીને ઉદારતા શ્રીમતી રાજકુમારી પાંડે (ઉદારતા) અને શ્રી આશીષ પાંડે (સહ-ઉદારતા) ને નોટીસમાં ઉલ્લેખિત તા. ૨૪.૦૫.૨૦૨૩ના રોજની બાકી લેણી રકમ રૂા. ૬,૪૮,૩૭૦.૩૩ (રૂપિયા છ લાખ અડતાલીસ હજાર ત્રણસો સોતી અને તેની રકમ) તથા ઉદર તા. ૨૪.૦૫.૨૦૨૪થી હાઉસિંગ લોનમાં ચડત વ્યાજ અને ખર્ચાઓ સહીની ઉદારતા અને જાહેર જનતાને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે કલમ ૧૩ (૪) અંતર્ગત અધિનિયમના નિયમ ૮ અને ૯ ને વેચાણ લેતા તે/ તેણી અધોસ્ત્રાવકો ૨ ઓગષ્ટ, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ નીચે જણાવેલ મિલકતો સાંકેતિક કલગ્યા લઈ લીધેલ છે.

સુરક્ષિત સંપત્તિને મુક્ત કરવા માટે ઉપલબ્ધ સમયાંતરે સંદર્ભમાં એક્ટની કલમ ૧૩ ના પેટા કલમ (૮) ની જોગવાઈમાં ઉદારતાઓને ધ્યાનમાં લેવાનું જણાવવામાં આવે છે.

ઉદારતા ને વિશેષરૂપથી તથા જાહેર જનતાને આથી સરકાર મિલકત અંગે કોઈપણ જાતનો વ્યવહાર ન કરવાની ચેતવણી આપવામાં આવે છે. સરકાર સ્થાવર મિલકત અંગે કહેલો વ્યવહાર કેનરા બેંક, અંજાર શાખા ની તા. ૨૪.૦૫.૨૦૨૪ના રોજની બાકી લેણી રકમ રૂા. ૬,૪૮,૩૭૦.૩૩ (રૂપિયા છ લાખ અડતાલીસ હજાર ત્રણસો સોતી અને તેની રકમ) તથા ઉદર તા. ૨૪.૦૫.૨૦૨૪થી હાઉસિંગ લોનમાં ચડત વ્યાજ અને ખર્ચાઓ સહીની રકમ સાથેના બેગમાં આશિન રહેશે.

સ્થાવર મિલકતનું વર્ણન

હાલ અસ્તિત્વમાં છે અને/ અથવા તેના પર નોંધ બાંધકામ થયેલી જમીન અને વિદેશીના તમામ ભાગ અને અંશ સહિત : જે પોલ્ટ નં. ૧૯, સુવે નં. ૫૦૬/૨, ગામ ૮ વરસામેડી, તાલુકો : અંજાર, જ. કચ્છ ખાતે સ્થિત છે. પોલ્ટનો વિસ્તાર : ૬૩.૩૬ સ્કે.મી. ચલકિયા :

ઉદર : કોમલ પ્લોટ નં. ૩
 દક્ષિણ : ૯.૦૦ મી. સ્તરો
 તારીખ : ૦૨.૦૮.૨૦૨૪,
 સ્થળ : અંજાર

પૂર્વ : પ્લોટ નં. ૨૦
 પશ્ચિમ : પ્લોટ નં. ૧૮
 સહી/- અધિકૃત અધિકારી, કેનરા બેંક

(આ નોટિસનું અંગ્રેજીમાંથી પ્રાદેશિક (ગુજરાતી) ભાષામાં અનુવાદ કરતી વખતે કોઈ સતિ થયેલ જણાવે તો અસલ અંગ્રેજી ભાષા જ માન્ય ગણાશે.)

(... Continued from previous page)

No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	No. of Applications received	% to total	Total No. of Shares applied in each category	% to total	Proportionate Shares Available	Ration of allottees to applicants	Total No. of shares allocated/ allotted	Surplus/ Deficit (8) - (6)
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
180,000	2	0.01	360,000	0.24	1,247	1	2	1,000 -247
184,000	1	0.01	184,000	0.12	637	1	1	1,000 363
185,000	1	0.01	185,000	0.12	641	1	1	1,000 359
186,000	1	0.01	186,000	0.12	644	1	1	1,000 356
188,000	1	0.01	188,000	0.12	651	1	1	1,000 349
191,000	1	0.01	191,000	0.13	662	1	1	1,000 338
195,000	1	0.01	195,000	0.13	675	1	1	1,000 325
196,000	1	0.01	196,000	0.13	679	1	1	1,000 321
197,000	2	0.01	394,000	0.26	1,365	1	2	1,000 -365
198,000	1	0.01	198,000	0.13	686	1	1	1,000 314
200,000	5	0.03	1,000,000	0.66	3,463	3	5	3,000 -463
201,000	3	0.02	603,000	0.40	2,088	2	3	2,000 -88
202,000	2	0.01	404,000	0.27	1,399	1	2	1,000 -399
203,000	1	0.01	203,000	0.13	703	1	1	1,000 297
205,000	1	0.01	205,000	0.14	710	1	1	1,000 290
207,000	3	0.02	621,000	0.41	2,151	2	3	2,000 -151
208,000	3	0.02	624,000	0.41	2,161	2	3	2,000 -161
211,000	1	0.01	211,000	0.14	731	1	1	1,000 269
214,000	2	0.01	428,000	0.28	1,482	1	2	1,000 -482
215,000	1	0.01	215,000	0.14	745	1	1	1,000 255
216,000	1	0.01	216,000	0.14	748	1	1	1,000 252
218,000	1	0.01	218,000	0.14	755	1	1	1,000 245
220,000	3	0.02	660,000	0.44	2,286	2	3	2,000 -286
221,000	1	0.01	221,000	0.15	765	1	1	1,000 235
225,000	4	0.03	900,000	0.60	3,117	3	4	3,000 -117
226,000	1	0.01	226,000	0.15	783	1	1	1,000 217
228,000	1	0.01	228,000	0.15	790	1	1	1,000 210
233,000	1	0.01	233,000	0.15	807	1	1	1,000 193
234,000	2	0.01	468,000	0.31	1,621	1	2	2,000 379
237,000	2	0.01	474,000	0.31	1,642	1	2	2,000 358
241,000	2	0.01	482,000	0.32	1,669	1	2	2,000 331
244,000	2	0.01	488,000	0.32	1,690	1	2	2,000 310
245,000	1	0.01	245,000	0.16	849	1	1	1,000 151
247,000	1	0.01	247,000	0.16	855	1	1	1,000 145
248,000	2	0.01	496,000	0.33	1,718	1	2	2,000 282
250,000	4	0.03	1,000,000	0.66	3,463	3	4	3,000 -463
256,000	1	0.01	256,000	0.17	887	1	1	1,000 113

3) Allocation to QIBs excluding Anchor Investors (After Rejections & Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to QIBs, who have bid at Issue Price of ₹ 144/- per Equity Shares or above, was finalized in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 128.21121 times i.e. for 89,235,000 Equity shares. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 696,000 Equity Shares to 60 successful applicants. The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

No. of Shares Applied for (Category wise)	No. of Applications received	% to total	Total No. of Shares applied in each category	% to total	Proportionate shares available	Ration of allottees to applicants	Total No. of shares allocated/ allotted	Surplus/ Deficit (8) - (6)
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
68,000	1	1.64	68,000	0.08	530	0	1	-530
70,000	1	1.64	70,000	0.08	546	1	1	1,000 454
80,000	1	1.64	80,000	0.09	624	1	1	1,000 376
90,000	1	1.64	90,000	0.10	702	1	1	1,000 298
101,000	1	1.64	101,000	0.11	788	1	1	1,000 212
105,000	1	1.64	105,000	0.12	819	1	1	1,000 181
108,000	1	1.64	108,000	0.12	842	1	1	1,000 158
140,000	1	1.64	140,000	0.16	1,092	1	1	1,000 -92
180,000	1	1.64	180,000	0.20	1,404	1	1	1,000 -404
278,000	1	1.64	278,000	0.31	2,168	1	1	2,000 -168
340,000	1	1.64	340,000	0.38	2,652	1	1	3,000 348
347,000	1	1.64	347,000	0.39	2,706	1	1	3,000 294
360,000	1	1.64	360,000	0.40	2,808	1	1	3,000 192
434,000	1	1.64	434,000	0.49	3,385	1	1	3,000 -385
451,000	1	1.64	451,000	0.51	3,518	1	1	3,000 -518
521,000	1	1.64	521,000	0.58	4,064	1	1	4,000 -64
539,000	1	1.64	539,000	0.60	4,204	1	1	4,000 -204
555,000	1	1.64	555,000	0.62	4,329	1	1	4,000 -329
660,000	1	1.64	660,000	0.74	5,148	1	1	5,000 -148
694,000	1	1.64	694,000	0.78	5,413	1	1	5,000 -413
1,041,000	1	1.64	1,041,000	1.17	8,119	1	1	8,000 -119
1,043,000	1	1.64	1,043,000	1.17	8,135	1	1	8,000 -135
1,111,000	1	1.64	1,111,000	1.25	8,665	1	1	9,000 335
1,319,000	1	1.64	1,319,000	1.48	10,288	1	1	10,000 -288
1,354,000	1	1.64	1,354,000	1.52	10,561	1	1	11,000 439
1,355,000	8	13.11	10,840,000	12.15	84,548	1	1	80,000 -4,548
						5	8	5,000 5,000
1,415,000	1	1.64	1,415,000	1.59	11,036	1	1	11,000 -36
1,990,000	1	1.64	1,990,0					